 80.8 mm
 R
137.6
 R
20
0.
4  35 mm
 12°

Tel. +49 (0)7573  9520 · Fax +49 (0)7573  92034 · info@primion.de · www.primion.de
We reserve the right to make technical modifications.08/21 P031-133.08
Ordering information
Access control readers, silver, multiprotocol, potted and lacquered
L10B-188.01   MIFARE® DESFire® EV1; MP4 MP
L10B-188.01-OSS   MIFARE® DESFire® EV1; MP4 MP / OSS*
L10B-189.01   LEGIC advant®; LP4 MP
L10B-189.01-OSS   LEGIC advant®; LP4 MP / OSS*
Access control readers, silver, multiprotocol, potted and lacquered, with keypad
L60B-188.01   MIFARE® DESFire® EV1; MPK4 MP
L60B-188.01-OSS   MIFARE® DESFire® EV1; MPK4 MP / OSS*
L60B-189.01   LEGIC advant®; LPK4 MP